CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

Loading & Offloding Charges 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

AIRPORT HANDLING 270.000 1.00 270.000 0.00 992.250

606.00 0.00 2,227.05

Total Amount in USD: 606.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,227.05

USD Six Hundred And Six Only

AED Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Seven And Five Fils Only